GALVANIZED STEEL EX PUSH BUTTONS
IP66CONTREX-GALVA SERIES
5
YEARS
MECHANICAL PARTS
GUARANTEE
Zones 1, 2, 21 and 22
2.22

Phone +34 945 601 381
5
| www.atexdelvalle.comatex@atexdelvalle.com
GALVANIZED STEEL EX PUSH BUTTONS IP66CONTREX-GALVA SERIES
BLUEPRINTS
REFERENCES
REFERENCES DIMENSIONS (mm)
GALVANIZED STEEL EX PUSH BUTTONS
CONTREX-GALVA
HEIGHT
(A)
WIDTH
(B)
DEPTH
(C)
GEOCSG121290EX 120 120 90
GEOCSG181290EX 180 120 90
GEOCSG221490EX 220 140 90
GEOCSG202012EX 200 200 120
GEOCSG302012EX 300 200 120
GEOCSG303015EX 300 300 150
GEOCSG404015EX 400 400 150
5
YEARS
MECHANICAL PARTS
GUARANTEE